
Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: UNITEX APPARELS PVT LTD
Date of commencement of liquidation: December 03, 2020 (Date on which order copy received)
List of stakeholders as on: March 15, 2021

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total 
amount of 

claim 
admitted

Amount of 
claim for the 

period of 
twelve months 
preceding the 

liquidation 
commencemen

t
date

Nature of 
claim

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 NA Puttaswamy K S 579795910638 CIRP Period        47,000                -                47,000 
2 NA Suresh 902544363806 CIRP Period        91,000                -                91,000 
3 NA Nagesha 693898732610 CIRP Period      132,000                -             132,000 
4 NA Nagesh B S 940582710025 CIRP Period      107,200                -             107,200 
5 NA Hanumantharaju P 837243923415 CIRP Period      172,200                -             172,200 
6 NA Ravi  C M 819215600026 CIRP Period        71,000                -                71,000 
7 NA Manju 875354173302 CIRP Period      148,600                -             148,600 
8 NA Murthy N 446936874866 CIRP Period      190,000                -             190,000 
9 NA Shanthayya.C 357399836095 CIRP Period      105,000                -             105,000 

Total   1,064,000        1,064,000 

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name 
of 

autho
rised 
repre
senta
tive, 

if any

Name of employee
Amount of 

claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected


